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NEW

ZEALAND

EXPORT

TO

BRITAIN.

COMPILED
FROM

MANIFESTS
OF

VESSELS
SAILED

DURING
RESPECTIVE

MONTHS
OF

CURRENT
AND

PRECEDING
SEASONS.

Month.

Mutton,Carcases.

Lamb, Carcases.

Beef, Quarters.

Pork, Carcases.

Butter,Boxes.

Cheese, Crates.

Wool,Bales.

Wheat, Sacks.

Oats, Sacks.

Rabbits, Crates.

Hemp, Bales.

Tow,Bales.

Kauri- gum,Pkgs.

January,

1916

166,700
295D7O
41,

179

108,593
101

849
,

7,438
1,666

I,2l8

•

.

7,438
I

,

666

I,2l8

I9
I
5

Z57,sr6
296,
439

45,622

3.9

138,081
85,123

87,393

2,860

1,209

ff

.

February,

*37,
5
*

6

296,439
.45,622

339

138,
081

85,123

87,393

2,860

683

1,209

1916

170,973
266,414
29,056

2

1

96,096

84,740

96,016

8,l6l
I

,

804

I

,900

February, >>

1916 1915

170,973433,585
266,414 517,581
29,056 ,421

96,096

84,740
■

96,016

8,l6l

1,804
1,900

311

H9,37I
96,090
1

59>347

I3,m
6,619
2,763

ff

J9-T5

433,585
517,581
77,421

311-

II9.37I-
96,090

159,347

I3,m
6,619
2,763

March,

1916

327,977
363,269
83,725

59,671

62,082

49,750

474

666
,

637

1,247

80,439

203,480
30,276

55,280

5*,5zz
49,809

8,410

185

274

9 April,

■

1915 1916

80,439 ,488

203,480 195,707
30,176 106,369

55,280 24,703

49,809

8,410

185

274

81,652

4*,725

3,782

337

450

April, >>

1916
5

i9

,488 28,6,155
195,707328,779

106,36945,340

24,7036,703

81,652 38,561

,725
4

4i,37i

3,782

337

450

1,

on

9,328
i,474
3,461

>> May,
•

19x5 1916

286,155 170,164
328,779 282,156
45,340 *34,97*

6,703

38,561

4i,37i

1,011

9,328
i,474
3,461

.

•

26,789
56,961

26,356

1,

000

2,892

235

731

May,
■

p

.257,953
433,831
34,78o

655

148

17

>065

21,615

2,923

4,968

808

2,636

1916

170,164
282,156

134,971

26,789

56,961

26,356

1,000

2,892

235

731

9'9 June/.

1915 ±916

257,953 138,303
433,831 290,319
34,780 ,593

41

10,289
18,463

22,998

5,439

5,260
2,076
I

,219

655

148

17,065

21,615

2,923

4,968

808

2,636

.

J
9-
r
5

99,
080

154,785
I9,3i6

932

•

•

26,869
n

,946

9,800

5,027
1,320
1,229

June, July,

1916 1915

138,303
°

243
4

290,319 340,476

,593421,231

10,289
18,463

22,998

5,439

5,260
2,076
1

,219

154

21,520

16,039

5,968

5,068
1,639

4,184

1915 *9*4

080
99 225,411
154,785 239,

I9,3i6 38,170

i,355

2,003

15,868

1,425

1,000

5,8io
2,584
8,053

932

26,869

11,946

9,800

5,027
1,320
1,229

July, August,

1915 1915

20

243,4510,418
340,476 570,381
21,231 5i,75O

154 35'

,5202118,287

16,039 19,416

5,968 3i,79o

5,068 ■7,138
1,639 ,466

1

4,184 848
4

I

9
I
4

225,411
239,143
38,170

i,355

2,003

15,868

1,425

1,000

5,5ro
2,584
8,053

August, X

1915 *9*4

418 84,251

570,381 63,111
5i,75o 19,094

35516

18,287

19,416

3!,79O

7D38
1,466

4,848

i,979

50

■4,845.

600

38,220
IO,403

367

245

3,705

,, September,
1914 1915

84,251 299,7*5’
6j,2TT 330,643

19,094 59,487

26,416

2,595

5,360

7,750

2,022
3,o9i

595

516

i,979

50

4,845

600

38,220
10,403

367

245

3,705

September, ,,

1915
4

7!5
299, 53,386

330,643 49

59,487 2,353

26,416 15,885

2,595 •

5,36o .3,337

7,750

2,022
3,091

595

5,896

7,288

1,143

57

•

•

>> October,

1914 1915

53,386 367,198,

49,200 >794
4*7

2,353 87,104

15,885 111,468

3,337

5>896

7,288

i,i43

57

49,160

7,272

56,636

5,650
1,645

1,230

October, x

1915 *9*4

98

6
3

291,432
4*7,794128,

87,104 49,104

,468 ,842

49,16030,487.

7,272 8,938

56,636

5,650
1,645

1,230

68,660
38,121

2,042
1,650
z,

683

,, November,
1914 1915

,432
291

>777
93

128,
601
92

49

,609
21

81,842 81,102

30,487 47,243

8,938 18,715

13,538

5,064
1,789

868

68,660
55,222-

2,042
1,650

*9*4

136,346
.

27,577
48,302

27

98,729
70,048

37,604

15

24,289
35,783

885

no

1,377

November, December,
1915 1915

93,777 ,124

92,601 59,231

,6092136,467

81,214,967
47,243 8i,939

18,715 33,527

13,538 3,052

5,064 6,016
1,789 1,94°

868 5,555

*9*4

192,952
149,835

44,876

17
2.,990

80,144
86,317

9,306

1,136

116

2,157

99

Z92-7

136,346

27,577

48,302

27

98,729

70,048

37,604

15

24,289

35,783

885

no

2,577

December,
1915

91,124

59,231

36,467

214,967
81,939

33,527

3,
O
52

6,016
1,94°

5,555

99

29*4

192,952
149,835

44,876

172,990
80,144
86,317

9,306

1,136

116

2,157


